Product Data
This unit has been designed utilizing  non-ozone depleting  and low
global warming potential R-454B refrigerant.
Heat pumps with  R-454B refrigerant provide a collection of features
unmatched by any other family of equipment.
Industry leading
Features / Benefits
Efficiency

60 = 5 Tons
Feature
A = Standard
Voltage
K = 208/230-60-1
Special
Feature
A = Standard
Region
A = Standard HP
Major
Series
A = Initial
CATALOG ORDERING NUMBERS
Size Model Number
18 H5H6S18AKAAA
24 H5H6S24AKAAA
30 H5H6S30AKAAA
36 H5H6S36AKAAA
42 H5H6S42AKAAA
48 H5H6S48AKAAA
60 H5H6S60AKAAA
Standard Features
Feature 18 24 30 36 42 48 60
R-454B Refrigerant X X X X X X X
Scroll Compressor X X X X X X X